SEATTLE-TACOMA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
GROUND TRANSPORTATION
2023 TRIP/PERMIT FEES

OPERATOR CLASS
Belled-In Taxi

ADA Belled-In Taxi
Parcel Carrier

Pre-Arranged Limo

FEE TYPE

Permit Fee

Permit Fee

Permit Fee

Permit Fee

2022 FEE
$460.00

$46.00

$280.00

$400.00

Updated: 11/22/2022

Rates Effective 01/01/2023
2023 FEE

$470.00

$47.00

$280.00

$750.00

OnDemand Taxi *

Trip Fee

$6.00

Daily Per-Vehicle Permit Fee $28.00 $45.00
Weekly Per-Vehicle Permit Fee $65.00 $105.00
Monthly Per-Vehicle Permit Fee $134.00 $218.00

$

TNC

Transportation Network Companies

Trip Fee

Pick-Up $6.00
Drop-Off $3.00

Pick-Up $6.00
Drop-Off $4.00

Door to Door Airporter Trip Fee $2.40 $2.75
Courtesy Vehicles Trip Fee $1.90 $1.90
Charter Coach / 30+ Capacity Trip Fee $46.00 $70.48
Charter Van / 1-29 Capacity Trip Fee $15.50 $24.27
Crew Vans / Crew Airline Van Trip Fee $1.90 $1.90
Door to Door Airporter Shared Van Trip Fee $2.40 $2.75
Scheduled Airporter - Van Trip Fee $2.80 $2.30
Scheduled Airporter - Coach Trip Fee $7.10 $4.20




