SEATTLE-TACOMA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT GROUND TRANSPORTATION 2023 TRIP/PERMIT FEES

Pending Approval

Rates Effective 01/01/2023

			Rates Effective 01/01/2023
OPERATOR CLASS	FEE TYPE	2022 FEE	2023 FEE
Belled-In Taxi	Permit Fee	\$460.00	\$470.00
ADA Belled-In Taxi	Permit Fee	\$46.00	\$47.00
Parcel Carrier	Permit Fee	\$280.00	\$280.00
Pre-Arranged Limo	Permit Fee	\$400.00	\$750.00
Daily Per-Vehicle	Permit Fee	\$28.00	\$45.00
Weekly Per-Vehicle	Permit Fee	\$65.00	\$105.00
Monthly Per-Vehicle	Permit Fee	\$134.00	\$218.00
OnDemand Taxi *	Trip Fee	\$6.00	\$-
TNC	Trip Fee	Pick-Up \$6.00	Pick-Up \$6.00
Transportation Network Companies		Drop-Off \$3.00	Drop-Off \$4.00
Door to Door Airporter	Trip Fee	\$2.40	\$2.75
Courtesy Vehicles	Trip Fee	\$1.90	\$1.90
Charter Coach / 30+ Capacity	Trip Fee	\$46.00	\$70.48
Charter Van / 1-29 Capacity	Trip Fee	\$15.50	\$24.27
Crew Vans / Crew Airline Van	Trip Fee	\$1.90	\$1.90
Door to Door Airporter Shared Van	Trip Fee	\$2.40	\$2.75
Scheduled Airporter - Van	Trip Fee	\$2.80	\$2.30
Scheduled Airporter - Coach	Trip Fee	\$7.10	\$4.20